

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2052/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2006 in CRLM No.17137/2006 & CRLM No.17139/2006 & CRLM No.17141/2006 & CRLM No.17143/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PURAN CHAND & ORS.ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4108 of 2007

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra ,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
for Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks four weeks' time for filing
Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit.

Granted.

List the matters on 16th January, 2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar