

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2052/2007

PURAN CHAND & ORS.ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.ETC

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NOS. 4108, 7257 & 8087 of 2007

Date: 03/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
for Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra ,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
for Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, learned Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Kuldip Singh,  
Advocate-on-Record accepts notice for respondent-State of Punjab  
in

SLP(Crl.)No.8087/07 and seeks time to file Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit.

They may do so before 3rd April, 2008.

Petitioners have supplied copies of the pleadings to him.

List the matters on 3rd April, 2008.

(S.G. SHAH

)  
s

Registrar