

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2052/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2006 in CRLM No. 17137/2006 & CRLM No. 17139/2006 & CRLM No. 17141/2006 & CRLM No. 17143/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PURAN CHAND & ORS.ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH

SLP (Crl.) No. 4108/2007

(With appln. fpr stay, permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

SLP (Crl.) No. 7257/2007

SLP (Crl.) No. 8087/2007

(With appln for stay, permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

SLP (Crl.) No. 1902-1907/2008

(With appln. for stay,permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

SLP (Crl.) No. 1427/2008

(With appln. for stay, bringing on record the addl. facts and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 1247-1249 of 2008

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, setay and office report)

SLP (Crl.) No. 7673/2008

(With appln. for stay)

SLP....Crl.MP No.

SLP(Crl) NO. 1902-1907 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2070 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4108 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7257 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 7673 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8087 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8923 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 944 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani
Mr. R. Nedumaran
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.
Dr. Kailash Chand

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra ,Adv
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co. ,Adv
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

Ms. S. Janani
Mr. Balraj Dewan
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.
Mr. Ajay Pal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master